
           
      Page 1

Brixner Route 51 AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 07:37 am DISTANCE: 7.93
DRIVER NAME: DURAN, JAMES FINISH TIME: 07:58 am NO STUDENTS...30
BUS NUMBER: 51 TOTAL TIME: 0:21 NO STOPS: 18

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 7:37 AM FERGUSON ELEMENTARY   
   
2 7:39 AM ONYX AVE & GRENADA WAY (W)   
   
3 7:39 AM CORONADO WAY & ONYX AVE   
   
4 7:39 AM LA MARADA WAY & ONYX AVE (NW)   
   
5 7:40 AM LA MARADA WAY & MONTEREY DR (N)   
   
6 7:41 AM HARLAN DR & LA MARADA WAY   
   
7 7:41 AM HARLAN DR & VALINDA WAY (SE)   
   
8 7:42 AM KELLER & SAYLER   
   
9 7:50 AM ANKENY & GLENWOOD   
   
10 7:52 AM SUMMERS LN & ANDERSON AVE (SE)   
   
11 7:53 AM SUMMERS LN & BARTLETT AVE (SE)   
   
12 7:53 AM KELLEY DR & SUMMERS LN   
   
13 7:53 AM SUMMERS LN & STURDIVANT AVE (SE)   
   
14 7:53 AM SUMMERS LN & BARRY DR (SE)   
   
15 7:54 AM SUMMERS LN & BRISTOL AVE (NE)   
   
16 7:54 AM BRISTOL AVE & FARGO ST (SW)   
   
17 7:55 AM APPLEGATE APPARTMENTS   
   
18 7:58 AM BRIXNER   
           



           
      Page 2

 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
  



           
      Page 3

Brixner Route 51 PM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 03:41 pm DISTANCE: 11.77
DRIVER NAME: DURAN, JAMES FINISH TIME: 04:09 pm NO STUDENTS...31
BUS NUMBER: 51 TOTAL TIME: 0:28 NO STOPS: 20

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 3:41 PM BRIXNER 1ST IN LINE FAR LEFT   
   
2 3:44 PM ANKENY ST & GLENWOOD DR   
   
3 3:46 PM SUMMERS LN & ANDERSON AVE (SE)   
   
4 3:46 PM SUMMERS LN & BARTLETT AVE (SE)   
   
5 3:47 PM SUMMERS LN & KELLEY DR (SE)   
   
6 3:47 PM SUMMERS LN & STURDIVANT AVE (SE)   
   
7 3:47 PM SUMMERS LN & BARRY DR (SE)   
   
8 3:47 PM 4149 SUMMERS LN   
   
9 3:47 PM BRISTOL AVE & SUMMERS LANE   
   
10 3:48 PM BRISTOL AVE & FARGO ST (SW)   
   
11 3:48 PM APPLEGATE APPARTMENTS   
   
12 3:50 PM SOUTHGATE DR & GRENADA WAY (SW)   
   
13 3:52 PM GRENADA WAY & ONYX AVE (S)   
   
14 3:53 PM ONYX AVE & CORONADO WAY (W)   
   
15 3:53 PM LA MARADA WAY & ONYX AVE (NW)   
   
16 3:54 PM 3846 LA MARADA WAY   
   
17 3:54 PM LA MARADA WAY & HARLAN DR (NE)   
   
18 3:55 PM HARLAN DR & VALINDA WAY (W)   
   



           
      Page 4

 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
19 3:55 PM KELLER & SAYLER   
   
20 4:09 PM 3612 S 6TH ST - DAYS INN   
           
  

MKD036
Cross-Out


